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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 11 Dames, 50m Libre Cat. générale
22/11/2025 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. GALFOUT, Naila 16 Swimming Luxembourg 46.45 118
2. LI, Jiaxi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 49.75 96
3. D'AQUILIO, Carlotta 18 Swimming Luxembourg 51.81 85
4. BIZARD, Leona 16 Swimming Luxembourg 52.74 81
5. HAN, Chang 16 Swimming Luxembourg 53.02 79
6. MOUSSAY, Ines 15 Swimming Luxembourg 53.66 77
7. MAGALHÃES, Maria Rita 15 Swimming Luxembourg 54.45 73
8. NEVES ROMANO, Alana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 54.88 71
9. MAZZI, Emilie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 55.44 69

10. EL SAYED HERNANDEZ, Fatma 17 Swimming Luxembourg 55.81 68
11. RUSSO, Ariana 16 Swimming Luxembourg 56.63 65
12. PISANI, Apolline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 57.16 63
13. PRASAD, Amyra 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.29 63
14. POPA, Anastasia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.52 62
15. WERNER, Garance 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.86 61
16. RAVET, Salomé 16 Swimming Luxembourg 58.24 60
17. CHENG, Shi Iris 16 Swimming Luxembourg 58.50 59
18. KERSCHEN, Pauline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.91 52
19. VIRMANI, Aadya 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.42 51
20. WIRTHOR, Julie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.45 51
21. DUMITRESCU, Amalia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.10 49
22. REICH PELLOUX, Elisabeth 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.64 48
23. NEUGEBAUER, Sara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.11 47
24. EL MANNOUNI, Nour 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.38 40
25. CHARGUI, Sophia Nour 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.13 39
26. DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA, Carolina 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.32 39
27. BAYLE, Agathe 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.13 36
28. SCHRÖDER DECAIN, Rosalind 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.81 33
29. DAOU, Giana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.80 28

7 ans

1. D'AQUILIO, Carlotta 18 Swimming Luxembourg 51.81 85
2. PISANI, Apolline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 57.16 63
3. KERSCHEN, Pauline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.91 52

8 ans

1. NEVES ROMANO, Alana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 54.88 71
2. MAZZI, Emilie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 55.44 69
3. EL SAYED HERNANDEZ, Fatma 17 Swimming Luxembourg 55.81 68
4. WIRTHOR, Julie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.45 51
5. DUMITRESCU, Amalia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.10 49
6. SCHRÖDER DECAIN, Rosalind 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.81 33
7. DAOU, Giana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.80 28
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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 11, Dames, 50m Libre

9 ans

1. GALFOUT, Naila 16 Swimming Luxembourg 46.45 118
2. LI, Jiaxi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 49.75 96
3. BIZARD, Leona 16 Swimming Luxembourg 52.74 81
4. HAN, Chang 16 Swimming Luxembourg 53.02 79
5. RUSSO, Ariana 16 Swimming Luxembourg 56.63 65
6. RAVET, Salomé 16 Swimming Luxembourg 58.24 60
7. CHENG, Shi Iris 16 Swimming Luxembourg 58.50 59
8. REICH PELLOUX, Elisabeth 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.64 48
9. NEUGEBAUER, Sara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.11 47

10. DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA, Carolina 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.32 39

10 ans

1. MOUSSAY, Ines 15 Swimming Luxembourg 53.66 77
2. MAGALHÃES, Maria Rita 15 Swimming Luxembourg 54.45 73
3. PRASAD, Amyra 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.29 63
4. POPA, Anastasia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.52 62
5. WERNER, Garance 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.86 61
6. VIRMANI, Aadya 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.42 51
7. EL MANNOUNI, Nour 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.38 40
8. CHARGUI, Sophia Nour 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.13 39
9. BAYLE, Agathe 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.13 36


